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The CSS Series tools are coaxial cable strippers specifically designed to strip a stub end of a coax cable in a wall outlet box, which
eliminates the need to run new cable, saving time and money. Each strips RG-59 and RG-6 cables to specific braid and center
conductor lengths shown in chart below. The built-in strip stop insures the strip lengths are consistent. VELCRO® strip on bottom of
tool is used to fold back braid on cable after being stripped.

Easy to use:

Insert cable, rotate like a screwdriver and remove. Tool will not cut the braid or score the center conductor.

Blade cartridges are interchangeable and easily replaced.

SPECIFICATIONS CSS-596

CSS-5097 CSS-5110

CSS-5127

CSS-5610 CSS-59M

CABLE TYPE COAX

CABLE SIZE RG-59 and RG-6

STRIP LENGTH Removes 1/4"
jacket, 5/16”
shield &
dielectric
exposing center
conductor

WEIGHT 0.014 Ibs (6.35
grams)

UPC NO. 811490017443

PART NO.
CSS-105
CSs-110
CSS-115
CSs-120
CSS-125
CSsS-130
CSS-135

COAX COAX
RG-59 and RG-6  RG-59 and RG-6

Removes 9mm Removes 10mm
jacket, 7mm jacket, 10mm
shield & dielectric  shield & dielectric
exposing center exposing center
conductor conductor

0.014 Ibs (6.35 0.014 Ibs (6.35

grams) grams)
811490019119 811490019607
DESCRIPTION

Replacement blade for CSS-596

Replacement blade for CSS-5127
Replacement blade for CSS-5097
Replacement blade for CSS-5110
Replacement blade for CSS-5610
Replacement blade for CSS-5156
Replacement blade for CSS-59M

MADE FOR LIFE®

COAX

RG-59 and RG-6

Removes 12mm

jacket, 7mm

shield & dielectric
exposing center

conductor

0.014 Ibs (6.35

grams)

811490019003

UPC NO.

811490017443
811490019003
811490019119
811490019607
811490019669
811490017634
811490018013

RG-59 and RG-6

Removes 15mm

shield & dielectric
exposing center

0.014 Ibs (6.35

811490017634

COAX Mini COAX
RG-59 and RG-6 ~ RG-59 and RG-6

Removes 6mm Removes 9mm
jacket, 10mm jacket, 7mm
shield & dielectric  shield & dielectric
exposing center exposing center
conductor conductor

0.014 Ibs (6.35 0.014 Ibs (6.35
grams) grams)

811490019669 811490018013

BLADE CARTRIDGE COLOR
Black

Grey

Light Blue

Blue

Burgundy

Brown

Orange

Tel 914.793.0700 | Fax 914.793.4527 | jonard.com



