


CSS-105
CSS-110
CSS-115
CSS-120
CSS-125
CSS-130
CSS-135

The CSS Series tools are coaxial cable strippers specifically designed to strip a stub end of a coax cable in a wall outlet box, which eliminates the need to run new cable, saving time and money. Each strips RG-59 and RG-6 cables to specific braid and center conductor lengths shown in chart below. The built-in strip stop insures the strip lengths are consistent. VELCRO® strip on bottom of tool is used to fold back braid on cable after being stripped.

Easy to use:

Insert cable, rotate like a screwdriver and remove. Tool will not cut the braid or score the center conductor.

Blade cartridges are interchangeable and easily replaced.

SPECIFICATIONS	CSS-596	CSS-5097	CSS-5110	CSS-5127	CSS-5156	CSS-5610	CSS-59M
CABLE TYPE	COAX	COAX	COAX	COAX	COAX	COAX	Mini COAX
CABLE SIZE	RG-59 and RG-6	RG-59 and RG-6	RG-59 and RG-6	RG-59 and RG-6	RG-59 and RG-6	RG-59 and RG-6	RG-59 and RG-6
STRIP LENGTH	Removes 1/4" jacket, 5/16" shield & dielectric exposing center conductor	Removes 9mm jacket, 7mm shield & dielectric exposing center conductor	Removes 10mm jacket, 10mm shield & dielectric exposing center conductor	Removes 12mm jacket, 7mm shield & dielectric exposing center conductor	Removes 15mm jacket, 6mm shield & dielectric exposing center conductor	Removes 6mm jacket, 10mm shield & dielectric exposing center conductor	Removes 9mm jacket, 7mm shield & dielectric exposing center conductor
WEIGHT	0.014 lbs (6.35 grams)	0.014 lbs (6.35 grams)	0.014 lbs (6.35 grams)	0.014 lbs (6.35 grams)	0.014 lbs (6.35 grams)	0.014 lbs (6.35 grams)	0.014 lbs (6.35 grams)
UPC NO.	811490017443	811490019119	811490019607	811490019003	811490017634	811490019669	811490018013

PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	UPC NO.	BLADE CARTRIDGE COLOR
CSS-105	Replacement blade for CSS-596	811490017443	Black
CSS-110	Replacement blade for CSS-5127	811490019003	Grey
CSS-115	Replacement blade for CSS-5097	811490019119	Light Blue
CSS-120	Replacement blade for CSS-5110	811490019607	Blue
CSS-125	Replacement blade for CSS-5610	811490019669	Burgundy
CSS-130	Replacement blade for CSS-5156	811490017634	Brown
CSS-135	Replacement blade for CSS-59M	811490018013	Orange

MADE FOR LIFE®